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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 13 Men, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and older
10.03.2018 - 16:07 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Age Time Pts

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. KORONKIEWICZ Antoni 14 SKF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Maz. 33.51 490
2. LAGOZNY Filip 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 33.83 476
3. LINARD Bartosz 14 IKS Konstancin 34.01 468
4. KOZIENSKI Oliwier 14 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 34.47 450
5. JONOWSKI Michal 14 S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka'' 34.72 440
6. HRYNIEWICKI Krzysztof 14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 34.86 435
7. BAREJ Michal 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 35.44 414
8. KALUSOWSKI Gracjan 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.11 391
9. ROGACKI Michal 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 36.64 374

10. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 14 MUKS Wodnik Lask 36.74 371
11. MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 36.82 369
12. KOWALCZYK Jakub 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 36.97 364
13. WALAS Jan 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.34 327
14. KUBINIEC Mikolaj 14 UKS Skarpa Lublin 40.57 276

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. ZACHARZYNSKI Norbert 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 31.14 610
2. SKORA Bartosz 15 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 31.67 580
3. BIEDKA Mikolaj 15 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 31.81 572
4. JACHIMOWICZ Maksymilian 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.85 570
5. SKIBA Jakub 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.97 514
6. GLINSKI Kacper 15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 33.00 513
7. MICHALOWSKI Eryk 15 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 33.08 509
8. SKRZYPEK Piotr 15 Srodmiejski UKS 33.44 493
9. MARKOWSKI Kacper 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.81 477

10. LEWANDOWSKI Oliwier 15 KP MZOS Plock 33.84 475
11. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 15 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 34.03 467
12. TOMASZOWSKI Michal 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 34.37 454
13. MIREK Jakub 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 34.43 451
14. ROJEK Piotr 15 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 35.08 427
15. PRAGA Maksymilian 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 36.05 393
16. CZERNIAK Jaroslaw 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 37.04 362
17. SKWARNICKI Jakub 15 BUKS Warszawa 38.44 324

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. KLIMAS Michal 16 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 31.21 606
2. LUKASIK Mikolaj 16 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 31.25 604
3. CELINSKI Jakub 16 KS Narwal 31.39 596

KSIAZNICKI Dawid 16 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 31.39 596
5. BIELAWA Dominik 16 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 31.59 584
6. SAGAN Jakub 16 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.76 575
7. PIEKARUS Dawid 16 KP AVIA Swidnik 32.60 532
8. GREGORCZYK Jan 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.62 531
9. CZAJKA Marcel 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.99 513

10. BLAT Kacper 16 UKP Fala Krasnik 33.46 492
11. RACZYNSKI Adrian 16 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 33.63 484
12. KRAJEWSKI Patryk 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 34.40 453
13. STWORZYJANEK Marek 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.74 439
14. DAMSZ Andrzej 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 34.90 433
15. PETTERSEN Henrik 16 Moss SK 36.20 388
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Breaststroke

JUNIOR 17 - 18 LAT

1. REBACZ Maciej 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.46 721
2. KALUSOWSKI Jan 18 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.57 713
3. PIOTROWICZ Kamil 18 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.07 678
4. RYBARCZYK Adam 18 IKS Konstancin 30.21 668
5. BEBEROK Filip 18 TP Zielona Gora 30.34 660
6. GREBER Artur 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.53 648
7. NOWAK Kacper 18 UKP Unia Oswiecim 30.54 647
8. CERLICH Maksymilian 18 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 30.59 644
9. WIECINSKI Andrzej 17 MTKP Delfin Torun 30.71 636

10. KARNIK Kacper 17 MKS Wodnik Radom 31.02 617
11. KRASZEWSKI Daniel 17 MKS Polonia Warszawa 31.21 606
12. ROGULIN Bogdan 17 SKP Legia Warszawa 31.76 575
13. ZURAWSKI Marcel 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 32.07 559
14. PAKULA Mateusz 18 AZS Lodz 32.12 556
15. SULIGA Jeremi 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.23 550
16. KOZUCH Kazimerz 18 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 32.35 544
17. JURCZAK Kacper 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 32.43 540
18. LANCZKOWSKI Dominik 17 MKP Szczecin 32.55 534
19. DATA Mariusz 18 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 32.72 526
20. KOZLOWSKI Kamil 18 SKP Legia Warszawa 33.46 492
21. WOZNIAK Kamil 18 UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa 34.46 450

OPEN

1. STOLARSKI Marcin 22 KS Warta Poznan 28.88 765
2. SOLAK Lukasz 19 KP MZOS Plock 29.12 746
3. NOWAK Patryk 23 AZS AWF Katowice 29.34 730
4. ROGUSKI Bartlomiej 25 AZS AWF Warszawa 29.38 727
5. REBACZ Maciej 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.46 721
6. PACZYNSKI Oliwer 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.55 714
7. KALUSOWSKI Jan 18 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.57 713
8. JURASZEK Pawel 24 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 29.72 702
9. PIOTROWICZ Kamil 18 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.07 678

10. RYBARCZYK Adam 18 IKS Konstancin 30.21 668
11. BEBEROK Filip 18 TP Zielona Gora 30.34 660
12. KADROW Konrad 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.36 659
13. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 20 MKP Szczecin 30.44 653
14. KRULIKOWSKI Maciej 19 UKP Unia Oswiecim 30.49 650
15. GREBER Artur 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.53 648
16. NOWAK Kacper 18 UKP Unia Oswiecim 30.54 647
17. KUSTO Robert 20 AZS AWF Warszawa 30.55 646
18. CERLICH Maksymilian 18 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 30.59 644
19. WIECINSKI Andrzej 17 MTKP Delfin Torun 30.71 636
20. DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz 20 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.72 636
21. MLYNARCZYK Piotr 19 MKP Szczecin 30.79 631
22. SUZIN Marcin 25 KU AZS AGH Krakow 30.80 631
23. KARNIK Kacper 17 MKS Wodnik Radom 31.02 617
24. ZACHARZYNSKI Norbert 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 31.14 610
25. KLIMAS Michal 16 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 31.21 606

KRASZEWSKI Daniel 17 MKS Polonia Warszawa 31.21 606
27. LUKASIK Mikolaj 16 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 31.25 604
28. CELINSKI Jakub 16 KS Narwal 31.39 596

KSIAZNICKI Dawid 16 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 31.39 596
30. SVARSTAD Ludvik 19 Kongstensvommerne 31.55 587
31. BIELAWA Dominik 16 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 31.59 584
32. SKORA Bartosz 15 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 31.67 580
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Breaststroke, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts

33. VOLODIN Hryhorii 19 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 31.74 576
34. ROGULIN Bogdan 17 SKP Legia Warszawa 31.76 575

SAGAN Jakub 16 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.76 575
36. JAWORSKI Norbert 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.79 574
37. BIEDKA Mikolaj 15 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 31.81 572
38. MISIARZ Adrian 20 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 31.84 571
39. LITWA Krzysztof 22 KU AZS AGH Krakow 31.85 570

JACHIMOWICZ Maksymilian 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.85 570
41. PIERZYNSKI Michal 21 KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej 32.00 562
42. ZURAWSKI Marcel 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 32.07 559
43. PAKULA Mateusz 18 AZS Lodz 32.12 556
44. SULIGA Jeremi 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.23 550
45. KOZUCH Kazimerz 18 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 32.35 544
46. JURCZAK Kacper 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 32.43 540
47. LANCZKOWSKI Dominik 17 MKP Szczecin 32.55 534
48. PIEKARUS Dawid 16 KP AVIA Swidnik 32.60 532
49. GREGORCZYK Jan 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.62 531
50. DATA Mariusz 18 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 32.72 526
51. NAUMENKO Artem 22 KU AZS AGH Krakow 32.77 524
52. SKIBA Jakub 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.97 514
53. CZAJKA Marcel 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.99 513
54. GLINSKI Kacper 15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 33.00 513
55. MICHALOWSKI Eryk 15 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 33.08 509
56. SKRZYPEK Piotr 15 Srodmiejski UKS 33.44 493
57. KOZLOWSKI Kamil 18 SKP Legia Warszawa 33.46 492

BLAT Kacper 16 UKP Fala Krasnik 33.46 492
59. KORONKIEWICZ Antoni 14 SKF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Maz. 33.51 490
60. RACZYNSKI Adrian 16 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 33.63 484
61. MARKOWSKI Kacper 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.81 477
62. LAGOZNY Filip 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 33.83 476
63. LEWANDOWSKI Oliwier 15 KP MZOS Plock 33.84 475
64. SZYDLOWSKI Kamil 20 KU AZS AGH Krakow 33.85 475
65. BISZKONT Damian 22 KP AVIA Swidnik 33.94 471
66. LINARD Bartosz 14 IKS Konstancin 34.01 468
67. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 15 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 34.03 467
68. TOMASZOWSKI Michal 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 34.37 454
69. KRAJEWSKI Patryk 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 34.40 453
70. MIREK Jakub 15 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 34.43 451
71. WOZNIAK Kamil 18 UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa 34.46 450
72. KOZIENSKI Oliwier 14 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 34.47 450
73. JONOWSKI Michal 14 S Szkola Plywania ,,Orka'' 34.72 440
74. STWORZYJANEK Marek 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.74 439
75. HRYNIEWICKI Krzysztof 14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 34.86 435
76. DAMSZ Andrzej 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 34.90 433
77. ROJEK Piotr 15 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 35.08 427
78. BAREJ Michal 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 35.44 414
79. PRAGA Maksymilian 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 36.05 393
80. KALUSOWSKI Gracjan 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.11 391
81. PETTERSEN Henrik 16 Moss SK 36.20 388
82. ROGACKI Michal 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 36.64 374
83. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 14 MUKS Wodnik Lask 36.74 371
84. MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 36.82 369
85. KOWALCZYK Jakub 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 36.97 364
86. CZERNIAK Jaroslaw 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 37.04 362
87. WALAS Jan 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.34 327
88. SKWARNICKI Jakub 15 BUKS Warszawa 38.44 324
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Breaststroke, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts

89. KUBINIEC Mikolaj 14 UKS Skarpa Lublin 40.57 276


